
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

49 

47 

04 

16A 

45 

66 

32 

58 

14 

16 

113 

25 

21 

19 

5 

06 

098 

32A 

46 

3 

Name 

Howard Liebengood 

William Alverson 

Ron Pawley 

Daniel Caggiano 

Richard Stuart Milne 

Tom Clarke 

Kevin Ruble 

Jeffrey Parnell 

John Perry 

Simon Robinson 

Maor Primo 

Armin Ghorbani 

Kara Clarke 

Jeff Rapp 

Andrew Meudt 

Skott Burkland 

Morey Doyle 

Tiffany Lorton 

Mike Rogers 

Glenn Maurer 

Class 

12MP3 

12MP3 

12MP3 

8BS 

8BS 

8AP 

12MP3 

8BS 

12GTU 

8AP 

8BS 

8BS 

8BS 

8RS 

12MP2 

8BP 

8AP 

12NC 

8BS 

8RS 

Laps 

9 

9 

10 

9 

7 

8 

9 

7 

9 

4 

9 

9 

8 

2 

8 

8 

8 

6 

2 

Best Tm 

1:42.442 

1:43.665 

1:46.148 

1:46.385 

1:47.987 

1:48.631 

1:48.695 

1:48.748 

1:48.872 

1:49.061 

1:49.244 

1:51.570 

1:51.585 

1:52.736 

1:53.603 

1:54.591 

2:00.543 

2:00.879 

2:19.941 

2nd Best 

1:43.217 

1:44.135 

1:47.449 

1:46.936 

1:49.063 

1:50.387 

1:48.845 

1:48.799 

1:49.765 

1:50.332 

1:49.765 

1:51.824 

1:51.821 

2:25.151 

1:55.008 

1:54.774 

2:01.101 

2:02.780 

2:30.455 

Year 

2002 

2006 

2004 

1973 

1969 

1967 

1998 

1970 

1972 

1973 

1967 

1969 

1971 

1965 

1985 

1969 

1980 

1992 

1971 

1984 

Make/Model 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Lexus IS300 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911 

BMW M3 Sedan 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 911 

Alfa Romeo GT Jr 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Chevrolet Corvair 

BMW M635csi 

Porsche 911 

Triumph TR8 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 1 LE 

Datsun 510 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Engine 

3200cc 

3200cc 

2800cc 

1800cc 

2000cc 

2400cc 

3200cc 

1800cc 

2700cc 

2500cc 

1959cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

2867cc 

4000cc 

1991cc 

3500cc 

305cid 

2000cc 

2500cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  8, 12b 

Group 8 12b Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 13:34:34 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

8/2/2019 01:35 PM 


